VISALIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Frequently Used Budget Codes - Sites

| Fund |Resource| Year | Goal | Functionl Object | Site | Type | Manager|
010
07290 [LCAP
30100 (Title !
10000 |[Site Base
0
00000 [Administration
11100 |Instructional

10000
24203
24950
27000

Instructional
Library

Parent Participation
Administration

11000

11002

11003

21000

22000

24000

29000

43000

44000

52000

53000

56000

57101

57103

57500

58000

59000

64000

Certificated Teacher Salary (Used for Timesheets)
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Teacher Stipend
Classified Paraprofessional Salary
Classified Library Media Technician Salary
Classified Administrative Assistant/Clerical Salary
Other Classified Salary - used for Timesheets
Materials & Supplies (under $500)
(groceries, books, magazines, online subscriptions, etc.)
Non-Capitalized Equipment (over $500)
Conference & Mileage
(car rental, hotel, food/gas reimbursement, etc)
Dues and Memberships
Rentals/Leases/Repairs(copiers, facility requests, etc.)
Printing @ District Printshop

Transportation with VUSD

Food from Nutritional Services
Professional/Consulting Services
(entry fees, printing, charter bus, licensing, catered food, etc)
Communications (cell phones, FedEx, mailing, etc.)
Equipment over $5,000

OFFICE HELP: 010-00000-0-00000-27000-24000-3XX-5707-00X
Additional office support for beginning of the year start up and year end closing - Elementary only.

General (used for contracted salary)

sed for timesheets/misc. time)

Ed Foundation Donations

3XX Elementary
5XX Middle School
6XX High School
7XX Alternative School
9XX Charter School
0000
0027 Postage
0053 Subs
5752 Hourly Pay (u
5856 Stipends
7777 PTA Donations
7778
7779 Misc. Donations

435
440

00X

Administrator, FCRC

Coordinator, FCRC

Principal/Site Admin

(ES 003 / MS 005 / HS 006 / Alt 007)



