

# VISALIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

## Frequently Used Budget Codes - Sites

Fund	Resource	Year	Goal	Function	Object	Site	Type	Manager
010	07290	LCAP						
	30100	Title I						
	10000	Site Base						
		0						
			00000	Administration				
			11100	Instructional				
				10000	Instructional			
				24203	Library			
				24950	Parent Participation			
				27000	Administration			
					11000			Certificated Teacher Salary (Used for Timesheets)
					11002			Certificated Substitute
					11003			Certificated Teacher Stipend
					21000			Classified Paraprofessional Salary
					22000			Classified Library Media Technician Salary
					24000			Classified Administrative Assistant/Clerical Salary
					29000			Other Classified Salary - used for Timesheets
					43000			Materials & Supplies (under \$500) (groceries, books, magazines, online subscriptions, etc.)
					44000			Non-Capitalized Equipment (over \$500)
					52000			Conference & Mileage (car rental, hotel, food/gas reimbursement, etc)
					53000			Dues and Memberships
					56000			Rentals/Leases/Repairs(copiers, facility requests, etc.)
					57101			Printing @ District Printshop
					57103			Transportation with VUSD
					57500			Food from Nutritional Services
					58000			Professional/Consulting Services (entry fees, printing, charter bus, licensing, catered food, etc)
					59000			Communications (cell phones, FedEx, mailing, etc.)
					64000			Equipment over \$5,000
						3XX		Elementary
						5XX		Middle School
						6XX		High School
						7XX		Alternative School
						9XX		Charter School
							0000	General (used for contracted salary)
							0027	Postage
							0053	Subs
							5752	Hourly Pay (used for timesheets/misc. time)
							5856	Stipends
							7777	PTA Donations
							7778	Ed Foundation Donations
							7779	Misc. Donations
							435	Administrator, FCRC
							440	Coordinator, FCRC
							00X	Principal/Site Admin (ES 003 / MS 005 / HS 006 / Alt 007)

OFFICE HELP: 010-00000-0-00000-27000-24000-3XX-5707-00X

Additional office support for beginning of the year start up and year end closing - Elementary only.